.
MC TAPER HSS TAP BY BORDO
About this product:
HSS Metric Coarse Taper Hand and Machine Tap.
Metric Coarse angle of thread is 60 degrees.
The crest is flat and the thread has clearance at the root
allowing external thread and internal thread to engage well.
Larger root radius and lower thread height enable easy screw
thread processing and increase thread screw strength.
The major diameter of external thread and pitch are specified
by a simple numerical value (most commonly measured in
millimetres).
Taper Taps have a lead of eight threads and are used as a
starting tap in difficult or high precision holes.
SKU Option Part # Price
8709045 Size: 10mm x 1.5mm 3020-10.00T $23.5
8709048 Size: 12mm x 1.75mm 3020-12.00T $36.4
8709051 Size: 14mm x 2mm 3020-14.00T $43.95
8709054 Size: 16mm x 2mm 3020-16.00T $52.95
8709057 Size: 18mm x 2.5mm 3020-18.00T $67.95
9803096 Size: 2.5mm x 0.45mm 3020-2.50T $23
8709060 Size: 20mm x 2.5mm 3020-20.00T $84.95
9803097 Size: 24mm x 3mm 3020-24.00T $129
8719806 Size: 2mm x 0.4mm 3020-2.00T $27.3
9803921 Size: 36mm x 4mm 3020-36.00T $239
8709062 Size: 3mm x 0.5mm 3020-3.00T $16.95
8709065 Size: 4mm x 0.7mm 3020-4.00T $14.95
8709068 Size: 5mm x 0.8mm 3020-5.00T $16.95
8709071 Size: 6mm x 1mm 3020-6.00T $16.95
8709074 Size: 8mm x 1.25mm 3020-8.00T $17.95